

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hvee West

Project No. 53B2224

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	5	EACH	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,100.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 12,100.00
4X4 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 960.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 10,560.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,660.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **3/2/2018**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Hvee West

Project No. 53B2224

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15" RCP	96	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 5,952.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 595.20
Total Cost			\$ 68.20	\$ 6,547.20
18" RCP	360	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 23,040.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,304.00
Total Cost			\$ 70.40	\$ 25,344.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 31,891.20

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **3/2/2018**